RGTF Gas Turbine Flowmeter Catalog
Mar. 2020, Vision 10.0
File Number: RII20200303
RGTF Gas Turbine Flowmeter Catalog
Mar. 2020, Vision 10.0

RGTF Gas Turbine Flowmeter Catalog
Mar. 2020, Vision 10.0
File Number: RII20200303
1
 Housing Material : Aluminum alloy, stainless steel (1Cr18Ni9Ti), ductile cast iron
 Power Supply: 3.6 V lithium battery, 2/3-wire 18 to 30VDC
 Output signals: 4 to 20 mA
 Communication: MODBUS, HART
Flow Range
For Accuracy 1.5%
DN (mm) Model Flow Range
(m3/h)
Max. Pressure
Loss (kPa) Range Ratio Starting Flow
(m3/h)
25 RGTF-025 2.5 to 25 0.7 10:1 0.4
40 RGTF-040 6 to 60 0.7 10:1 1.2
50 RGTF-050 8 to 100 0.6 12:1 1.8
80 RGTF-080 17 to 430 0.6 25:1 3.0
100 RGTF-100 25 to 550 0.7 22:1 5.0
150 RGTF-150 37 to 1500 0.8 40:1 10
200 RGTF-200 60 to 2400 0.8 40:1 15
250 RGTF-250 90 to 3600 0.9 40:1 15
300 RGTF-300 150 to 6000 0.9 40:1 15
400 RGTF-400 260 to 8000 0.9 30:1 15
For Accuracy 1.0%
DN (mm) Model Flow Range
(m3/h)
Max.